
City of Douglasville

Legislation Text

6695 Church Street
Douglasville, GA 30134

Item 27-17-16 - Authorize the Mayor to sign an amendment to the City's contract with JHC Corporation, for
a change order for the Welcome Center TE Grant, CSTEE-0000-10(728), to add renovations to the
Welcome Center back into the project for a fee of $247,521.13.

Transportation Committee - Chairwoman LaShun B. Danley

File #: TMP-0324, Version: 2

City of Douglasville Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

